
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 7 8 11 13 (14) 40

2 3 4 5 6 (9) (10) (12) 20

1 7 8 12 13 (14) 41

2 3 4 5 6 (9) (10) (11) 20

3 8 10 12 13 (14) 46

1 2 4 5 6 (7) (9) (11) 18

1 3 4 10 11 (13) 29

2 5 6 7 8 (9) (12) 28

5 6 7 9 10 (11) (15) (16) 37

1 2 3 4 8 (12) (13) (14) 18

4 6 7 8 10 (14) (15) (16) 35

1 2 3 5 9 (11) (12) (13) 20

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (12) (14) 17

4 8 9 10 11 (13) (15) 42

3 5 6 7 9 (14) (15) (16) 30

1 2 4 8 10 (11) (12) (13) 25

1 2 3 4 6 (11) (12) (13) 16

5 7 8 9 10 (14) (15) 39

1 2 3 4 6 (7) (8) (9) 16

5 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) 51

Place Time

1        Var 20.17

2        Var 20.34

3        Var 20.39

4        Var 20.44

5        Var 20.48

6        Var 20.57

7        Var 21.03

8        Var 21.07

9        Var 21.12

10      Var 21.19

11      Var 21.20

12      Var 21.35

13      Var 21.42

14      Var 22.08

15      Var 22.16

16      Var 22.19

17      Var 22.32

18      Var 22.52

19      Var 22.56
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Castillo, Andrea

Schaller, Haley

DeBruin, Alayna

Rogers, Emma

Tuzzino, Rosemary

Mahlandt, Taylor

Zukus, Gracie

Lloyd, Audrey

Dieterle, Hannah

Straub, Seneca

Bernhardt, Maryn

Fernald, Tess

Stoner, Samantha

Hansen, Cheyenne

Fox, Madison

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

Lancaster Catholic

Ephrata

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Lancaster Catholic

Donegal

Varsity Girls

Team

Koser, Alyssa

Carvell, Jordan

Mullican, Erin

McBride, Emily

Name

Ephrata

Garden Spot

Manheim Township

Garden Spot
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Varsity Girls

20      Var 23.12

21      Var 23.24

22      Var 23.27

23      JV 23.28

24      Var 23.35

25      Var 23.36

26      JV 23.41

27      Var 23.45

28      Var 23.49

29      Var 23.54

30      Var 23.55

31      Var 23.56

32      JV 24.10

33      Var 24.28

34      JV 24.35

35      Var 24.44

36      JV 24.49

37      Var 25.03

38      Var 25.05

39      JV 25.13

40      JV 25.20

41      Var 25.23

42      JV 25.27

43      JV 25.30

44      Var 25.31

45      JV 25.318

46      Var 25.32

47      JV 25.43

48      JV 26.05

49      JV 26.25

50      JV 27.02

51      Var 27.58

52      JV 28.15

53      JV 28.18

54      JV 28.38

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      
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E
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GS
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D
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Kraft, Victoria

Ward, Megan

Zvitkovitz, Taylor

Sherk, Tessa

Rios, Melanie

Schell, Erika

Gehman, Sarah

Schonman, Sydney

Romig, Emma

Hyrb, Katie

Hershberger, Alexa

Martin, Mariah

Cummings, Theresa

Hauser, Amanda

Pierce, Rachel

Kling, Megan

Weber, Jess

Stahl, Katie

Robbins, Willoh

Smith, Maddie

Stewart, Ella

Walker, Sadye

Voigt, Erica

Kim, Hannah

Ringler, Brianna

Fithian, Alaina

Christman, Devon

Schrom, Courtney

Dorenkamp, Skylar

Deibler, Katelyn

Snader, Laura

Pasewicz, Gemma

Svetec, Sarah

Kambouroglos, Caitlyn

Patterson, Margaret
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Varsity Girls

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

72      

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

80      

81      

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League
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Varsity Girls
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